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Phase | Habitats
Habitat

RS

Coastland

Grassland and marsh
Heathland

Mire

Miscellaneous

Open water

Rock exposure and waste
Swamp, marginal and inundation
Tall herb and fen
Woodland and scrub

NA

Mosaic

B.4

A2.1
J.3.7

B.2.2
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